PFA APPROVED GRANTS 2020-2021
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Program or need

Approved
Amount

Description

Guidance & Special Education

Special Education:
Learning Center

Counseling

Special Education:
(Post Graduate

$200.00
$400.00

Program PGP) Cooking

for Life

Special Education:
(PGP)

Special Education:
(PGP)

Spanish Dept
Latin
French

French, ltalian,
Spanish

Physics
Science
Chemistry

Biology/Forensic
Science

Music

Social Studies

Teacher Lending
Library

Teacher Lending
Library

Help Desk

Tech Ed: Robotics
Team

Mock Trial
Competition

English
Technology Club

TOTAL

$1,000.00
$100.00

$900.00

Scientific Calculators (20)

Sound machines (2-3) books for office

Cooking for Life

Shredder & Power Cord.

Life Skills

World Languages

$350.00
$1,500.00
$300.00

$1,080.00

Science

$250.00
$99.00
$450.00

$282.00

Music/Arts

$1,326.75

Social Studies
Registration costs: 2020 National Council for the

$1,590.00

Spanish books for the classroom library
Escalate digital learning platform
E-readers for remote learning

Online curriculum subscription

Bridge/car frame
Kami App
Printing Costs: (45 Posters)

LCD Digital USB Microscopes & Lens adapters

Soundtrap Software (12 month subscription)

Social Studies annual conference attendees.

Technology/Help Desk

$143.94

$239.80
$90.00

USB Desktop Microphone with Mute Button

Gooseneck (6)

Wacom One Beginners Graphing Tablets (4)

Help Desk Tools (20 sets)

Extra Curriculars

$500.00

$500.00
$300.00
$225.00
$11,826.49

WHS Combat Robotics: New equipment and
materials

Competition Registration

Books for Book Club
Squarespace: one year subscription



