PFA APPROVED GRANTS 2020-2021			
Requestor	Program or need	Approved Amount	Description
Guidance & Special Education			
Tropy Troping	Special Education:	#200 00	Scientific Calculators (20)
Tracy Troiano Amber Haines	Learning Center	\$200.00 \$400.00	
Amber Haines	Counseling Special Education:	\$400.00	Sound machines (2-3) books for office
Jennifer Callison, Jared Huber, Max Glick	(Post Graduate Program PGP) Cooking for Life	\$1,000.00	Cooking for Life
Jared Huber	Special Education: (PGP)	\$100.00	Shredder & Power Cord.
Jared Huber	Special Education: (PGP)	\$900.00	Life Skills
World Languages			
Genevieve Hull	Spanish Dept	\$350.00	Spanish books for the classroom library
Anna Tirone	Latin	\$1,500.00	Escalate digital learning platform
Mary Oussayef	French	\$300.00	E-readers for remote learning
Anna Tirone	French, Italian, Spanish	\$1,080.00	Online curriculum subscription
Science			
Kurt Murphy	Physics	\$250.00	Bridge/car frame
Gina Zhou	Science	\$99.00	Kami App
Ann Ritchie	Chemistry	\$450.00	Printing Costs: (45 Posters)
Michelle White	Biology/Forensic Science	\$282.00	LCD Digital USB Microscopes & Lens adapters
Music/Arts			
Mary Costello	Music	\$1,326.75	Soundtrap Software (12 month subscription)
Social Studies			
Chris Kurhajetz	Social Studies	\$1,590.00	Registration costs: 2020 National Council for the Social Studies annual conference attendees.
Technology/Help Desk			
Kathleen Grace	Teacher Lending Library	\$143.94	USB Desktop Microphone with Mute Button Gooseneck (6)
Kathleen Grace	Teacher Lending Library	\$239.80	Wacom One Beginners Graphing Tablets (4)
Kathleen Grace	Help Desk	\$90.00	Help Desk Tools (20 sets)
Extra Curriculars			
Kathleen Grace	Tech Ed: Robotics Team	\$500.00	WHS Combat Robotics: New equipment and materials
Maria Vernaglia	Mock Trial Competition	\$500.00	Competition Registration
Carolyn Plosky	English	\$300.00	Books for Book Club
Eda Erdogmus	Technology Club	\$225.00	Squarespace: one year subscription
	TOTAL	\$11,826.49	